page 1 of 4
Energy Analyzers
The Exa series are microprocessor-based energy meters / analyzers suitable for harsh
environments. Equipped with an RS485 Modbus RTU port. Indication of the phase
sequence, four operating time counters in addition to more than one hundred
measurements. Versions with digital and analogue inputs - outputs. Perform the functions of analyzer, counter and multimeter.
The measures, in TrueRMS, obtained by continuously
sampling the waveforms of voltages and currents, the

Weight Exa D6 basic version:  ..............................  about 385 g
Terminals cover for wall mounting: . .  to be ordered separately
How to order
 Type Code
Exa D6 RS485 230-240V  .............................. PFAE611-02-B
Exa D6 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4C .......... PFAE611-D2-B
Exa D6 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  .......... PFAE611-62-B
Exa TR D6 RS485 230-240V  ......................... PFAE6T1-02-B
Exa TR D6 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4C .... PFAE6T1-D2-B
Exa TR D6 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  .... PFAE6T1-62-B
Exa MID D6 RS485 85÷440V  .......................... PFAE6M1-0A
Exa MID D6 RS485 85÷440V 2DI 2DO 4C  ..... PFAE6M1-DA
Exa MID D6 Terminal Cover  ................................ PFE950-00
Exa 96 RS485 230-240V  .............................. PFAEC11-02-B
Exa 96 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4C  .......... PFAEC11-D2-B
Exa 96 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ......... PFAEC11-62-B
Exa 96 F RS485 230-240V  ........................... PFAECF1-02-C
Exa 96 F RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4C ...... PFAECF1-D2-C
Exa 96 F RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ...... PFAECF1-62-C
Other versions of Exa RS485
CODE   P   F   A   E            1   -
   Type Code
BUILDING CODE  ....................... PFA E 6  T  1  -  6 2 - B